

www.asigroup.co.in

12th February, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Listing Department
P.J.Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Script Code: 502015

Script Name: ASIIL

Dear Sir,

Sub: NEWSPAPER CUTTING OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 uploaded on the website of stock exchange(s) and on website of the company and published in English and Marathi Newspaper, please find attached herewith newspaper cutting of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For ASI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MANISH KAKRAI
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN: U65999OR1986PTC015931
 Regd Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bari, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31ST, 2023
 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	52,370	40,344	155,805
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9,596	363	4,444
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9,596	363	4,444
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7,178	286	3,291
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,645	3,465	5,779
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,815	8,813	8,806
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	44,339	26,811	26,803
8	Securities Premium Account	73,713	73,662	73,589
9	Net worth	136,133	119,649	120,764
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	695,423	653,972	704,854
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of Rs 10 each) in Nos.	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.11	5.47	5.84
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	7.88	0.31	3.96
	2. Diluted:	6.37	0.29	3.36
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA
18	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.17%	6.88%	3.84%
19	Net Non performing Asset	1.00%	2.59%	1.35%
20	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA
21	Total debts to total assets	0.80	0.82	0.82
22	Debtors turnover*	NA	NA	NA
23	Inventory turnover*	NA	NA	NA
24	Operating margin (%)*	NA	NA	NA
25	Net profit margin (%)	13.63%	0.70%	2.10%
26	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	26.00%	26.48%	24.65%

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IndAS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 *Not applicable to Bank/NBFC

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited (https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/9a90293c-923f-4abc-9005-62fcdcd50712.pdf) and the Company (https://annapurnafinance.in/reports-newsletters/).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd. Sd/-
 Dibyjayoti Pattanaik (Director)

Date: 08.02.2024
 Place: Bhubaneswar

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409
 Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001
 E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	Unaudited		
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023
Total Income from Operations	19413.94	17756.22	56601.26
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	543.16	29.43	805.35
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	404.58	21.02	617.81
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	402.35	44.77	635.12
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic	0.62	0.03	0.94
(b) Diluted	0.59	0.03	0.90

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	Unaudited		
31.12.2023			
Total Income from Operations	19410.87	17749.98	56590.44
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	549.99	33.35	826.27
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	411.41	24.94	638.73

(a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.

(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.

(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Sushil Kumar Agrawal
 DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata
 Date : 9th February, 2024

ASI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN : L14101MH1945PLC256122
 Regd. Office : Marathon Innova, A- Wing, 7th Floor, Off: Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013 Tel :022-40896100, Fax: 022-40896199
 Website : www.asigroup.co.in, Email: investors@asigroup.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4572.85	9917.03	4405.69	13760.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1427.44	1819.54	1330.84	2475.63
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1005.60	1264.44	826.32	1727.51
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit of the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1011.81	1227.18	808.04	1693.17
5	Paid-up equity share capital of Re. 1/- each	900.75	900.75	900.75	900.75
6	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	21249.63
7	Earnings Per Share of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	1.12	1.40	0.92	1.92
	(b) Diluted	1.12	1.40	0.92	1.92

Note -
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.asigroup.co.in.

By order of the Board
 Deepak Jatia
 Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 01068689)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 9th February, 2024

AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
 CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563
 Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manyata Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore - 560 045
 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000, Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023
 Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	31,544.89	25,700.46	1,02,907.26
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	2,039.93	3,945.64	13,410.46
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	1,580.09	2,930.44	9,929.25
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	1,585.40	2,903.27	9,667.82
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	58,368.83
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	6.32	11.72	39.72

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india).
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Sanjeev Kumar Panchal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 09823879

Place: Bangalore
 Date: February 8, 2024

SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 249 A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 043
 CIN : L17111T22015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY/NINE MONTHS ENDED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015.
 (Rs.in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
		1.	Total Income from operations	3,551.79	3,215.25
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(117.93)	(590.48)	(428.21)	(561.81)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(117.93)	(590.48)	(428.21)	(561.81)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(91.91)	(547.04)	(369.63)	(526.21)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(83.62)	(541.99)	(344.76)	(511.06)
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	(1.06)	(6.33)	(4.28)	(6.09)
	ii) Diluted	(1.06)	(6.33)	(4.28)	(6.09)

Notes:
 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com
 2) Previous period / year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary

FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
 S V ALAGAPPAN
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN 00002450

PLACE : COIMBATORE
 DATE : 09.02.2024

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: AKR Tech Park, 3rd Floor, C Block, Sy # 112 Krishna Reddy Industrial Area, 7th Mile, Hosur Road, Singasandra, Bangalore South, Bangalore - 560068, Karnataka, India
 Phone : 080-67300200, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Website : www.taalent.co.in, CIN : L7410KA2014PLC176836
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	4,740.48	4,354.17	14,908.33	16,706.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,060.14	1,453.91	3,784.23	4,426.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,060.14	1,453.91	3,784.23	4,426.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767.74	1,104.21	2,714.14	3,122.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	710.88	1,039.53	2,748.84	3,248.12
6	Equity share capital	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	12,104.49
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share	24.64	35.43	87.09	100.20
	(b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share	24.64	35.43	87.09	100.20

Notes:
 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before tax	21.74	6.47	223.29	775.61
Profit / (Loss) after tax	20.46	3.32	170.67	765.56

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
 3. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 09, 2024.

For TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Sali Tanaja
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00698377

Place: Pune
 Date : February 09, 2024

A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 BUILDING BONDS

Registered Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 | Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 | Email: compliance@akgroup.co.in | Website: www.akgroup.co.in | CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended		Standalone Nine Months ended		Standalone Year ended		Consolidated Quarter ended		Consolidated Nine Months ended		Consolidated Year ended	
		31-12-2023		31-12-2022		31-03-2023		31-12-2023		31-12-2022			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-09-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022		31-03-2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,155.50	2,925.59	2,932.43	9,134.01	8,635.48	11,534.52	13,193.55	12,451.52	10,532.90	37,224.45	29,026.09	40,680.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	974.94	889.25	1,008.16	2,818.59	2,956.37	3,906.26	2,603.20	2,667.32	2,995.07	8,266.64	8,667.58	11,793.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	974.94	889.25	1,008.16	2,818.59	2,956.37	3,906.26	2,603.20	2,667.32	2,995.07	8,266.64	8,667.58	11,793.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	796.24	770.08	760.78	2,283.38	2,220.10	3,071.41	2,000.20	1,984.21	2,213.44	6,231.52	6,363.97	8,841.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	789.64	765.26	756.31	2,276.38	2,214.44	3,063.30	1,977.16	1,998.59	2,231.35	6,244.06	6,358.04	8,823.50
6	Equity Share Capital	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00	680.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	45,915.74	-	-	-	-	-	83,277.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised):												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.06	11.67	11.53	34.60	33.64	46.54	30.02	29.78	33.26	93.57	95.59	132.78
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.06	11.67	11.53	34.60	33.64	46.54	30.02	29.78	33.26	93.57	95.59	132.78
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.06	11.67	11.53	34.60	33.64	46.54	30.02	29.78	33.26	93.57	95.59	132.78
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.06	11.67	11.53	34.60	33.64	46.54	30.02	29.78	33.26	93.57	95.59	132.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.akgroup.co.in

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 A. K. Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00698377

Dated: February 09, 2024
 Place: Mumbai

